
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 9 OF 11 - AUGUST 18-20, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

87 T. Knapp  1343.3261

312 A. Seeley  743.4502

691 S. Narbonne  543.7833

125 M. Martinez  1344.0394

317 A. Ferrer  1444.0535

111 M. Hale  944.1646

316 V. Chirinos  1644.2107

42 C. Siebenhaar  1044.2498

51 T. Yonce  944.2779

292 K. Marshall  1344.47210

269 J. Rock Page  1444.98711

172 J. Zalusky  2145.74312

177 J. Ford  1445.78613

350 J. Rodriguez  1045.80214

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

87 T. Knapp  1425.9461

691 S. Narbonne  526.1492

312 A. Seeley  2026.1703

125 M. Martinez  1326.1744

111 M. Hale  926.5295

51 T. Yonce  1726.5356

317 A. Ferrer  1426.5897

292 K. Marshall  326.6928

316 V. Chirinos  1526.7939

42 C. Siebenhaar  1526.94010

177 J. Ford  1127.18611

269 J. Rock Page  1427.59412

350 J. Rodriguez  1727.74513

172 J. Zalusky  1927.80914

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

312 A. Seeley  1721.2741

125 M. Martinez  1221.3012

87 T. Knapp  1221.3433

111 M. Hale  821.4624

316 V. Chirinos  1021.4965

292 K. Marshall  1321.5506

317 A. Ferrer  1321.6127

691 S. Narbonne  521.6228

51 T. Yonce  921.6489

42 C. Siebenhaar  1521.67210

269 J. Rock Page  1321.83311

177 J. Ford  1421.94212

172 J. Zalusky  822.06613

350 J. Rodriguez  622.18014
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